
 

 

SOM Webinars 2024 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Mon 2 Sep 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series - 8. Hand Arm Vi-

bration at work - Dr Ian Lawson 

Tue 3 Sep 12-1pm Occupational Therapy Perspectives in Occupational 

Health Leadership: A Multidisciplinary Approach 

Webinar 

Thu 5 Sep  12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 9 Caring for 

those who care: Safeguarding health, safety, and 

wellbeing of health workers. - Dr Dorothy Ngajilo 

Mon 16 Sep 12-1pm Neurodiversity - working at home challenges - Helen 

Valls-Russell 

Wed 18 Sep 9-10am SOM ANZSOM Webinar on Medical Leadership – Dr 

Clare Fernandes, BBC; and Dr Warren Harrex  

Mon 23 Sep 3-4pm Choosing wellbeing services – Prof. Jo Yarker 

Wed 2 Oct 12-1pm The role of occupational health to support driver 

health – Lucy Smith 

Tue 8 Oct 12-1pm Menopause in the workplace - June Potts 

Mon 14 Oct 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 10. From 

Risk assessment to Health surveillance - a journey 

explained – Dr Dil Sen 

Wed 20 Nov 12-1pm Domestic Abuse Awareness & Supporting in the 

Workplace – Sharon Livermore MBE 

Mon 2 Dec 4-5pm Leadership for Nurses - Webinar Series •3 Career 

pathways for OH Nurses – Janet O’Neill 

 

Dates and times subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to register.  

https://www.som.org.uk/events

